
     Higham St John’s C of E Primary School 
 

 

Higham Hall Road 

Higham 

Burnley 

Lancashire 

BB12 9EU 

Tel:      01282 772376 

email:  bursar@higham.lancs.sch.uk 

website:  www.higham.lancs.sch.uk  Headteacher:  Mrs H. Shaw FCCT NPQH One school family rooted in God’s Love 

‘One more step… In step with the 

Spirit.’ Galatians 5:25 

 

School Term Dates – 2026/2027 
AUTUMN TERM 
INSET Days:  3 
Tuesday 1st September 2026, Wednesday 2nd September 2026, Monday 2nd November 2026 
Reception children will start with 8:45am – 1:30pm on Thursday 3rd and Friday 4th Sept.  
They will begin full time from Monday 8th September 2025. 

 School Closes on: School re-opens on: 

AUTUMN TERM BEGINS:  Thursday 3rd Sept ’26 

Half Term Friday 23rd October ‘26 Tuesday 3rd November ‘26 

End of Term Friday 18th Dec ‘26 at 1:30pm  

Number of days: 37 + 34 = 71 
 
SPRING TERM 
INSET Days: 1 
Monday 4th January 2027 

 School Closes on: School re-opens on: 

SPRING TERM BEGINS:  Tues 5th Jan ‘27 

Half Term Friday 12th Feb ‘27 at 3:30pm Monday 22nd Feb ‘27 

End of Term Thursday 25th Mar ‘27 at 1:30pm  

Number of days: 29 + 24 = 53 
 
SUMMER TERM 
INSET Days: 1 
Wednesday 21st July 2027 (disaggregated) 

 School Closes at 3:30pm on: School re-opens on: 

SUMMER TERM BEGINS:  Monday 12th April ‘27 

Early May Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May ‘27 Tuesday 5th May ‘27 

Half Term Friday 28th May ’27 at 3:30pm Monday 7th June ‘27 

End of Term Tues 20th Jul ’27 at 1:30pm  

Number of days: 34 + 32 = 66 
  
Total number of days opening:  190 

mailto:bursar@higham.lancs.sch.uk
http://www.higham.lancs.sch.uk/

